10.12.2024, 09:35

Halowy Mikotfajkowy Mityng LZS dla Szkét Ponadpodstawowych (Hala) - 06/12/2024 - Spata

60m - Mezczyzni - U20 - Seria - Grupa 1z 3

Msc Tor

o b WON =
N A OO WN

Zawodnik

Igor tuczynski (2007) POL
Igor Frach (2008) POL

Jakub Pétciennik (2008) POL
Oskar Tomczyk (2008) POL
Bartek Krawczyk (2009) POL
Adam Bors (2007) POL

60m - Mezczyzni - U20 - Seria - Grupa2z 3

Msc Tor
1 5
2 2
3 7
4 3
5 6
4

Zawodnik

Daniel Szymarniski (2005) POL
Kacper Krzymowski (2007) POL
Mateusz Swiatek (2009) POL
Bartosz Bak (2009) POL

Igor Gtadysz (2009) POL
Mikotaj Warych (2007) POL

60m - Mezczyzni - U20 - Seria - Grupa3z 3

Msc Tor

A WON =
AN OO W

Zawodnik

Ksawery Stepien (2009) POL
Marcin tuczak (2008) POL
Kacper Stachowiak (2008) POL
Jakub Steplewski (2008) POL
Michat Kopcik (2009) POL

60m - Kobiety - U20 - Seria

Msc Tor
1 2
2 3
3 5
4 4
5 6
6 7
7 8
8 1

200m - Mezczyzni -
Msc Tor
1 1
2 3
3 2
4 4
200m - Mezczyzni -
Msc Tor
1 2
2 3
3 1
4
200m - Mezczyzni -
Msc Tor
1 4
2 2
3 3
4 1
200m - Mezczyzni -
Msc Tor
1 3
2 4

u20

u20

u20

u20

Zawodnik

Iga Niezgoda (2009) POL
Malwina Sukiennik (2009) POL
Kinga Owczarek (2007) POL
Klaudia Kowalczyk (2007) POL
Michalina Milak (2009) POL
Agata Lipiniska (2009) POL
Lidia Hatadaj (2007) POL
Nadia Midera (2007) POL

- Seria- Grupa1z5

Zawodnik

Maciej Gruszfeld (2009) POL
Mateusz Kepski (2008) POL
Bartosz Stachowiak (2006) POL
Kacper Pus (2009) POL

-Seria- Grupa2z5

Zawodnik

Adrian Wéjciak (2005) POL
Aleksander Kulawiak (2009) POL
Igor Grembowicz (2007) POL
Maksymilian Merk (2007) POL

-Seria-Grupa3z5

Zawodnik

Antoni Kulis (2008) POL
Patryk Stachura (2008) POL
Adam Marciniak (2009) POL
Jan Rudzki (2007) POL

- Seria- Grupa4z5

Zawodnik
Alexander Garbicz (2008) POL
Gabriel Kotodziejczyk (2009) POL

Klub

MLUKS Rawa

Omega Kleszczéw

I LO Sieradz

UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno
MLUKS Rawa

ZSP CKU Szydtow

Klub

UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno
ZSP CKU Szydtow

| LO Sieradz

ZSCKU Sulejow

ZSCKZ Bujny

ZSCKU Sulejow

Klub

I LO Zduriska Wola
ZSP Zelow

ZSP Zelow

ZSCKZ Bujny

I LO Zduriska Wola

Klub

MLUKS Rawa

ZSP Kleszczéw

| LO Sieradz

GLKS Inter Stawno
LKS MOSIR Sieradz
GLKS Inter Stawno
ZSCKZ Bujny
ZSCKZ Bujny

Klub

MLUKS Rawa

UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno
ZSP Zelow

| LO Sieradz

Klub

UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno
Il LO Sieradz

| LO Sieradz

ZSCKZ Bujny

Klub

Dziesigtka Radomsko
Dziesigtka Radomsko
I LO Zduriska Wola
ZSCKZ Bujny

Klub
MLUKS Rawa
1 LO Zdunska Wola

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26001/details

Numer
51
46
13
66
50
99

Numer
67
98

73
78
72

Numer
31

129
118
79

32

Numer
57

110

21

42

91
90

Numer
53

68

117
15

Numer
69
30
14
80

Numer
63
64
33
81

Numer
52
34

Reakcja

Reakcja

Reakcja

Reakcja

Reakcja

Reakcja

Reakcja

Reakcja

Wynik
7.15
7.40 PB
7.54 PB
7.71PB
7.90
23.26 PB

Wynik
7.08 SB
7.75PB
7.91PB
8.22 PB
10.80 PB
DNS

Wynik
7.43 PB
8.07 PB
8.37PB
8.51PB
DNS

Wynik
7.72PB
8.33PB
9.04 PB
9.26 PB
9.30 PB
9.59 PB
9.76 PB
10.34 PB

Wynik

23.96 PB
24.12 PB
25.16 SB
27.38 PB

Wynik
23.64 SB
25.66 PB
25.82 PB
DNF

Wynik

24.92 PB
25.61 PB
25.81PB
27.27 PB

Wynik
23.68 PB
25.40 PB

06/12/2024,10:05

06/12/2024,10:05

06/12/2024,10:05

06/12/2024,10:00

06/12/2024,10:35

06/12/2024,10:35

06/12/2024,10:35

06/12/2024,10:35

1/6



10.12.2024, 09:35 Halowy Mikotfajkowy Mityng LZS dla Szkét Ponadpodstawowych (Hala) - 06/12/2024 - Spata

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26001/details

3 2 Michat Cieslak (2008) POL ZSP Zeléw 119 25.69 PB
1 Krystian Pietrzkowski (2006) POL ZSP CKU Szydtow 101 DNS
200m - Mezczyzni - U20 - Seria - Grupa 5z 5 06/12/2024,10:35
Msc Tor Zawodnik Klub Numer Reakcja Wynik
1 1 Bartosz Bak (2009) POL ZSCKU Sulejow 73 27.01PB
2 2 Adrian Adamus (2008) POL ZSP CKU Szydtow 100 27.66 PB
200m - Kobiety - U20 - Seria - Grupa 1z 4 06/12/2024,10:25
Msc Tor Zawodnik Klub Numer Reakcja Wynik
1 4 Amelia Sobieraj (2007) POL 11 LO Zduriska Wola 37 27.03 PB
2 3 Maja Gierach (2008) POL ZSP Kleszczow 111 27.45
3 2 Antonina Szewczyk (2010) POL LKS MOSIR Sieradz 43 33.53PB
1 Zofia Anna Wojnecka-Kotek (2007) POL ZSCKU Sulejow 76 DNS
200m - Kobiety - U20 - Seria - Grupa2z 4 06/12/2024,10:25
Msc Tor Zawodnik Klub Numer Reakcja Wynik
1 3 Kinga Sawicka (2009) POL UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno 71 26.52 PB
2 4 Agnieszka Ptaczek (2009) POL II LO Zduriska Wola 38 27.26 PB
3 1 Nadia Smyczek (2009) POL MLUKS Rawa 59 27.65 PB
4 2 Nadia Gtabata (2009) POL GLKS Inter Stawno 9 30.00 PB
200m - Kobiety - U20 - Seria - Grupa3z 4 06/12/2024,10:25
Msc Tor Zawodnik Klub Numer Reakcja Wynik
1 1 Maja Kaczmarek (2009) POL | LO Sieradz 23 27.16 PB
2 2 Jagoda Kopacz (2010) POL GLKS Inter Stawno 7 27.68 PB
3 4 Julia Tadeusiak (2008) POL UKS Btyskawica Domaniewice 137 29.90 SB
4 3 Aleksandra Szyja vel Szyjkowska (200... ZSCKZ Bujny 92 33.58 PB
200m - Kobiety - U20 - Seria - Grupa4z 4 06/12/2024,10:25
Msc Tor Zawodnik Klub Numer Reakcja Wynik
1 2 Maja Szczur (2008) POL MLUKS Rawa 58 29.79 PB
2 3 Emilia Szczurek (2008) POL ZSCKZ Bujny 93 32.41 PB
3 4 Judyta Bartyzel (2010) POL PCKZiU Mroczkéw Goscinny 141 33.10 PB
1 Maja Jaros (2009) POL | LO Sieradz 22 DNS
800m - Kobiety - U20 - Seria 06/12/2024,11:00
Msc Tor Zawodnik Klub Numer Wynik
1 8 Antonina Czachorowska (2008) POL Il LO Zduriska Wola 39 2:32.16 PB
2 1 Natalia Piotrowska (2008) POL MLUKS Rawa 61 2:33.69 SB
3 2 Patrycja Gérazda (2007) POL ZSP Kleszczow 112 2:35.32 PB
4 Zofia Sujata (2006) POL ZSP Kleszczow 113 2:35.41 PB
5 4 Hanna Winnicka (2009) POL MLUKS Rawa 60 2:38.27 SB
6 5 Hanna Danielewska (2007) POL | LO Sieradz 24 2:48.96 PB
7 7 Laura Wiese (2009) POL | LO Sieradz 25 2:48.99 PB
8 6 Wiktoria Kusa (2009) POL ZSCKZ Bujny 94 2:57.51 PB
1500m - Mezczyzni - U20 - Seria 06/12/2024,11:15
Msc Zawodnik Klub Numer Wynik
1 Wiktor Magiera (2009) POL MLUKS Rawa 55 4:24.99 PB
2 Filip Wielkopolan (2008) POL UKS Btyskawica Domaniewice 139 4:32.61 PB
3 Jakub Buresz (2009) POL Omega Kleszczow 47 4:32.99 PB
4 Albert Goclik (2009) POL | LO Sieradz 16 4:52.31 PB
5 Wiktor Paciorek (2007) POL ZSCKZ Bujny 82 4:57.78 PB
6 Mitosz Berski (2008) POL | LO Sieradz 18 5:00.44 PB
7 Filip Siwek (2005) POL GLKS Inter Stawno 2 5:04.78 PB
8 Marcel Lysoniewski (2009) POL MLUKS Rawa 54 5:17.88 PB
9 Oskar Macek (2008) POL ZSP Zeléw 132 5:21.28 SB
10 Filip Florczyk (2009) POL ZSCKZ Bujny 83 5:36.12 PB
11 Mateusz Misztela (2009) POL ZSP CKU Szydtow 102 6:02.50 PB
Filip Maksymowicz (2008) POL ZSP Zelow 131 DNS
tukasz Utanski (2007) POL | LO Sieradz 17 DNS
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Skok wzwyz - Mezczyzni - U20 - Finat

Msc
1

Zawodnik

Damian Fijatkowski (2007) POL
Marcel Kopeé (2008) POL
Mateusz Jersak (2006) POL
Michat Studniarczyk (2005) POL

Préby - Skok wzwyz - Mezczyzni - U20 - Finat

Msc
1

Skok wzwyz -
Msc

a b WN =

Zawodnik Préby

Damian Fijatkowski (2007) POL 1.40/ -
Marcel Kope¢ (2008) POL 1.40/ -
Mateusz Jersak (2006) POL 1.40/0
Michat Studniarczyk (2005) POL 1.40/ -

Kobiety - U20 - Finat

Zawodnik

Michalina Géra (2008) POL
Katarzyna Szkup (2009) POL
Milena Dostatnia (2009) POL
Maja Krawczyk (2005) POL
Natasza Jarkowska (2009) POL
Sandra Miskiewicz (2009) POL

Préby - Skok wzwyz - Kobiety - U20 - Finat

Msc

Zawodnik Préby
1.00/-

Michalina Géra (2008) POL 1.30/-
1.60 / xxx
1.00/-

Katarzyna Szkup (2009) POL 130/0

. . 1.00/-

Milena Dostatnia (2009) POL 130/ %o

Maja Krawczyk (2005) POL 1.00/-

Natasza Jarkowska (2009) POL 1.00/0

Skok w dal - Mezczyzni - U20 - Finat

Msc

0 N oo WN =

Zawodnik

Stanistaw Gtogowski (2010) POL
tukasz Zdonek (2007) POL
Marcin Grabarczyk (2009) POL
Hubert Ziebicz (2006) POL
Wiktor Rozwandowicz (2008) POL
Oliwier Przywojski (2008) POL

Maksymilian Barttomiejczyk (2007) P...

Filip Bandzierz (2007) POL
Mikotaj Warych (2007) POL
Bartosz Py¢ (2009) POL

Préby - Skok w dal - Mezczyzni - U20 - Finat

Msc

o N o b WON =

Zawodnik Préby
Stanistaw Glogowski (2010) POL 5.96
tukasz Zdonek (2007) POL 5.07
Marcin Grabarczyk (2009) POL 4.85
Hubert Ziebicz (2006) POL 415
Wiktor Rozwandowicz (2008) POL X
Oliwier Przywojski (2008) POL 3.10
Maksymilian Barttomiejczyk (2007) P... 4.12
Filip Bandzierz (2007) POL 4.00
Mikotaj Warych (2007) POL X

Bartosz Py¢ (2009) POL

Skok w dal - Kobiety - U20 - Finat

Msc
1

Zawodnik
Judyta Kopacz (2010) POL

Klub Numer

ZSP Zeléw 121

PCKZiU Mroczkéw Goscinny 143

ZSP Zeléw 122

ZSP CKU Szydtow 103
1.45/0 1.50/0
1.45/0 1.50/0
1.45/0 1.50/0
1.45/- 1.50/-

Klub Numer

UKS Btyskawica Domaniewice 135

UKS Btyskawica Domaniewice 138

LKS MOSIR Sieradz

ZSP Zelow
ZSP Zelow

44
116
127

PCKZiU Mroczkéw Goscinny 142

1.05/- 1.10/-

1.35/- 1.40/-

1.05/- 1.10/-

1.35/0 1.40/0

1.05/- 1.10/-

135/0 1.40 / xxx

1.05/- 1.10/0

1.05/- 1.10 / xxx
Klub Numer
I LO Zduriska Wola 35
ZSCKZ Bujny 85
I LO Zduriska Wola 36
PCKZiU Mroczkéw Goscinny 145
ZSCKZ Bujny 86
ZSP Zelow 130
ZSP CKU Szydtow 105
ZSP Zelow 115
ZSCKU Sulejow 72
ZSP CKU Szydtow 104

5.75 5.80

5.35 X

4.80 5.11

5.00 5.05

4.53 4.64

4.34 4.56

4.47 4.48

3.84 3.74

X X
Klub Numer
GLKS Inter Stawno 8
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1.55/0
1.55/ xo
1.55/0
1.55/-

1.15/-
1.45/0

1.15/-
1.45/ xo
1.15/0

1.15 / xxx

1.60/0
1.60/0
1.60 / xxo
1.60 / xxx

1.20/-
1.50/0

1.20/0
1.50/0
1.20/0

06/12/2024,11:05

Wynik
1.60 PB
1.60 PB
1.60 PB
NM

1.65 / xxx
1.65 / xxx
1.65 / xxx

06/12/2024,11:05

Wynik
1.55 PB
1.50 PB
1.35PB
1.10 SB
1.00 PB
DNS

1.25/-
1.55/0

1.25/0
1.55/ xxx
1.25/0

06/12/2024, 10:00

Wynik
5.96 PB
5.35PB
5.11PB
5.05PB
4.64PB
4.56 PB
4.48 PB
4.00 PB
NM
DNS

06/12/2024,10:40

Wynik
4.52 PB
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Justyna Placek (2008) POL

Il LO Zduriska Wola

Zofia Anna Wojnecka-Kotek (2007) POL ZSCKU Sulejow

Anna Grobelna (2008) POL

Lena Brzeziriska (2010) POL
Matylda Satuda (2009) POL
Oliwia Kaleciriska (2007) POL
Vanessa Kacperczyk (2009) POL
Lena Bartyzel (2010) POL

Préby - Skok w dal - Kobiety - U20 - Finat

Msc

0 N oo WwWN =

Pchniecie Kula 5kg Pchniecie kula (6kg) - Mezczyzni - U20 - Finat

Msc

o N o b WON =

- A A a o
w N = O

Zawodnik

Préby

Judyta Kopacz (2010) POL
Justyna Placek (2008) POL

4.22
4.32

Zofia Anna Wojnecka-Kotek (2007) POL 4.29

Anna Grobelna (2008) POL 4.07
Lena Brzezinska (2010) POL 3.90
Matylda Satuda (2009) POL 3.95
Oliwia Kaleciriska (2007) POL 3.28
Vanessa Kacperczyk (2009) POL 2.88

Lena Bartyzel (2010) POL

X

Zawodnik

Bruno Bareta (2007) POL

Antoni Niedziatkowski (2006) POL
Szymon Géra (2007) POL

Filip Pendziwiatr (2008) POL
Kamil Ambroszkiewicz (2007) POL
Vladyslaw Kokhaniuk (2008) UKR
Kacper Pusz (2005) POL
Zbigniew tukomski (2005) POL
Jakub Gruchaj (2009) POL

Michat Sawczyn (2008) POL
Patryk Zapata (2009) POL

Kacper Dworak (2008) POL

Daniel Krakowski (2006) POL
Przemystaw Wéjcik (2009) POL

| LO Sieradz

GLKS Inter Stawno

| LO Sieradz

ZSCKZ Bujny

ZSP Zeléw

PCKZiU Mroczkéw Goscinny

4.35 4.52
X 4.44
413 4.28
4.24 4.22
4.23 3.66
3.77 X
3.58 X
X X
X X

Klub

Dziesigtka Radomsko
PCKZiU Mroczkéw Goscinny
ZSCKZ Bujny

| LO Sieradz

ZSP Zeléw

PCKZiU Mroczkéw Goscinny
ZSP Zeléw

ZSP CKU Szydtow

Il LO Zduriska Wola

| LO Sieradz

ZSCKU Sulejow

ZSCKU Sulejow

ZSP CKU Szydtow

LUKS Boguszyce

Préby - Pchniecie Kula 5kg Pchniecie kula (6kg) - Mezczyzni - U20 - Finat

Msc

0 N oo WwN =

_ A A a o
w N = O

Pchniecie Kula 3kg Pchniecie kula (4kg) - Kobiety - U20 - Finat

Msc

A WON =

Zawodnik Proby
Bruno Bareta (2007) POL 12.89
Antoni Niedziatkowski (2006) POL 11.82
Szymon Géra (2007) POL 11.51
Filip Pendziwiatr (2008) POL 10.78
Kamil Ambroszkiewicz (2007) POL 11.00
Vladyslaw Kokhaniuk (2008) UKR 10.36
Kacper Pusz (2005) POL 10.24
Zbigniew tukomski (2005) POL 7.95
Jakub Gruchaj (2009) POL 9.50
Michat Sawczyn (2008) POL 8.92
Patryk Zapata (2009) POL 8.02
Kacper Dworak (2008) POL 8.76
Daniel Krakowski (2006) POL 7.00

Przemystaw Wéjcik (2009) POL

Zawodnik

Aleksandra Koza (2007) POL

Klaudia Strzelecka (2008) POL

Aleksandra Chmielewska (2007) POL

Katarzyna Maciejewska (2008) POL
Zuzanna Gmerek (2009) POL

12.07 11.39
11.85 12.19
11.61 11.36
11.11 10.66
X 10.52
X 9.86
10.08 10.07
9.70 10.09
9.47 9.56
8.24 8.29
8.29 8.86
8.42 8.47
6.85 7.00

Klub

UKS Btyskawica Domaniewice

ZSCKZ Bujny

I LO Sieradz

ZSP Zeléw

LKS MOSIR Sieradz
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40
76
26

27
95
126
140

Numer
65

144
87

19

124
146
123
106
200

74

107
49

Numer
136
96

28

120
45

4.44 PB
4.29 PB
4.24 PB
4.23 PB
3.95PB
3.58 PB
2.88PB
NM

Wynik
12.89 PB
12.19 PB
11.61 PB
11.11 PB
11.00 PB
10.36 PB
10.24 PB
10.09 PB
9.56 PB
8.92 PB
8.86 PB
8.76 PB
7.00 PB
DNS

Wynik
10.68 PB
7.71PB
7.58 PB
7.41PB
DNS

06/12/2024,10:00

06/12/2024, 10:00
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Préby - Pchniecie Kula 3kg Pchniecie kula (4kg) - Kobiety - U20 - Finat

Msc Zawodnik Proby

1 Aleksandra Koza (2007) POL 10.68 10.35 10.48
2 Klaudia Strzelecka (2008) POL 6.06 7.71 7.15
3 Aleksandra Chmielewska (2007) POL  7.58 7.39 7.30
4 Katarzyna Maciejewska (2008) POL 6.36 7.41 6.85

Zuzanna Gmerek (2009) POL

4x200m - Mezczyzni - U20 - Seria - Grupa 1z 2 06/12/2024,11:50
Msc Tor Sztafeta Klub Numer Reakcja Wynik Miedzyczas
1 3 UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno POL UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno 70 1:32.92 PB
1. Mateusz Kepski 68
2. Adrian Wéjciak 69
3. Oskar Tomczyk 66
4. Daniel Szymarniski 67
2 4 MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka POL MLUKS Rawa 56 1:35.12 PB
1. Alexander Garbicz 52
2. Bartek Krawczyk 50
3. Igor tuczynski 51
4. Maciej Gruszfeld 53
3 2 ZSP Zeléw POL ZSP Zeléw 125 1:46.24 PB
1. Bartosz Stachowiak 117
2. Michat Cieslak 119
3. Filip Bandzierz 115
4. Oliwier Przywojski 130
4 1 ZSCKZ Bujny POL ZSCKZ Bujny 89 1:47.71 PB
1. Szymon Goéra 87
2 Igor Gtadysz 78
3. Wiktor Rozwandowicz 86
4 Kamil Sabasinski
4x200m - Mezczyzni - U20 - Seria - Grupa2z 2 06/12/2024,11:50
Msc Tor Sztafeta Klub Numer Reakcja Wynik Migdzyczas
1 2 11 LO Zduriska Wola POL Il LO Zduniska Wola 147 1:39.29 PB
1.  Stanistaw Glogowski 35
2. Ksawery Stepien 31
3. Adam Marciniak 33
4.  Gabriel Kotodziejczyk 34
2 3 1 LO Sieradz POL | LO Sieradz 20 1:44.88 PB
1. Igor Grembowicz 14
2. Kacper Pus 15
3.  Mateusz Swiatek
4, Jakub Pétciennik 13
3 4 ZSP CKU Szydtéw POL ZSP CKU Szydtéw 108 1:52.63 PB
1. Kacper Krzymowski 98
2 Daniel Krakowski 107
3. Maksymilian Barttomiejczyk 105
4 Zbigniew tukomski 106
4x200m - Kobiety - U20 - Seria - Grupa 1z 2 06/12/2024,11:35
Msc Tor Sztafeta Klub Numer Reakcja Wynik Miedzyczas
1 4 MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka POL MLUKS Rawa 62 1:49.18 PB
1. Iga Niezgoda 57
2. Nadia Smyczek 59
3. Hanna Winnicka 60
4. Natalia Piotrowska 61
2 1 11 LO Zdunska Wola POL II LO Zduriska Wola 41 1:52.15 PB
1. Justyna Placek 40
2 Agnieszka Ptaczek 38
3. Antonina Czachorowska 39
4 Amelia Sobieraj 37
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3 3 ZSP Kleszczéw POL ZSP Kleszczéw 114 1:53.78 PB
1. Maja Gierach 111
2. Malwina Sukiennik 110
3. Patrycja Gérazda 112
4. Zofia Sujata 113
4 2 ZSP Zeléw POL ZSP Zeléw 134 2:27.31 PB
1. Natasza Jarkowska 127
2. Vanessa Kacperczyk 126
3. Maja Krawczyk 116
4 Oliwia Wrzesiak 128
4x200m - Kobiety - U20 - Seria - Grupa2z 2 06/12/2024,11:35
Msc Tor Sztafeta Klub Numer Reakcja Wynik Miedzyczas
1 4 GLKS Inter Stawno POL GLKS Inter Stawno 11 1:54.60 PB
1. Judyta Kopacz 8
2. Nadia Gtabata 9
3. Lena Brzezinska 5
4.  Jagoda Kopacz 7
2 2 1 LO Sieradz POL | LO Sieradz 29 2:02.21 PB
1. Michalina Milak 42
2. Kinga Owczarek 21
3. Antonina Szewczyk 43
4. Maja Kaczmarek 23
3 3 ZSCKZ Bujny POL ZSCKZ Bujny 97 2:17.01 PB
1. Emilia Szczurek 93
2. Oliwia Kalecinska 95
3. Nadia Midera 90
4 Wiktoria Kusa 94
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